
N1/2 OF E1/2 OF W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF
R/W. (AKA N1/2 OF LOT 30 RUM ISL
UNREC). 

LAVINDER RICHARD P/LAVINDER JACQUELINE G
234 SW DREAMER GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

25-7S-16-04321-032

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25716.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/23/2015 TW 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

116,697
11,590
50,000

178,287
87,470
90,817

HX HB 51,411
39,406

178,287
0

178,287

0990/0699 7/28/2003 WD Q I 94,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROTTY

LAVINDER

0947/0768 2/15/2002 WD P I 99 92,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOUCHER'S

CLEO T CROTTY

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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SALE:3:1: INCLUDES 1995 MH ID#2G61-1024-HA&B

SALE:1:1: SALE TOO LOW

11808 M H 125 10/29/1996

2006HX Base Yr

234 SW DREAMER GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,980 114.0000 107.16 212,177 1995 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1764

BAS 1,764 100 1,764 103,967

FSP 162 40 65 3,831

UEP 216 70 151 8,900

2,142 1,980 116,697

BAS= W20 UEP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W46 S27 E20 FSP=  S8 E18 N9
W18 S1$ N1 E18 S1 E28 N27$.

BAS

20

46

27

20
18

28

27

UEP 12

18

12

18

FSP8

18

9

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 11.00 11.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 1,540

11,590

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


